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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocie Aldridge705
American Gym Acad

9.550 9.800 9.5509.800 38.700
4 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Nina Tucker752
TCG

9.700 9.425 9.7509.550 38.425
2 11T 3 1 2 

2 

Hallie Harris702
AA Gymnastics

9.600 9.950 9.4509.200 38.200
3 1 9T 4T 3 

3 

Mary Sophia Dewhurst722
HGC

9.350 9.600 9.5509.450 37.950
7 6 6 2T 4 

4 

Kendyl Murray751
TCG

9.750 9.925 9.4008.475 37.550
1 2 20 6 5 

5 

Morgan Wydra708
American Gym Acad

8.625 9.650 9.2759.750 37.300
12 5 2 8 6 

6 

Ava Michael701
AA Gymnastics

8.700 9.875 9.3259.200 37.100
11 3 9T 7 7 

7 

Marina Lackey755
TCG

9.525 9.450 8.9009.200 37.075
5 9T 9T 14 8 

8 

Sydney Johnson735
Infinite Bounds

9.300 9.000 9.1259.425 36.850
8 19 7 12 9 

9 

Hannah Jordan740
Lone Star

9.500 9.050 9.1009.100 36.750
6 17T 14 13 10 

10 

Madelyn Risch723
HGC

8.400 9.450 9.1509.525 36.525
16 9T 4 11 11 

11 

Sienna Hunt759
Infinite Bounds

9.150 9.250 9.2508.775 36.425
9 14T 17 9 12 

12 

Maya Friedberg726
HGC

8.450 9.425 9.2009.250 36.325
14T 11T 8 10 13 

13 

Selena Islam725
HGC

8.450 9.500 9.4508.850 36.250
14T 7 15T 4T 14 

14 

Ashley Fann757
Zenith Elite

9.100 9.300 8.8758.500 35.775
10 13 19 15 15 

15 

Chloe Hansen727
Iarov Elite

8.600 9.250 8.2509.150 35.250
13 14T 13 19 16 

16 

Lusa Waller749
Olympo

8.350 8.550 8.5009.175 34.575
17 20 12 17 17 

17 

Emily Quentin748
Olympo

7.500 9.100 8.3509.500 34.450
19T 16 5 18 18 

18 

Alivia Allen715
Excite Gym

7.500 9.475 8.6508.550 34.175
19T 8 18 16 19 

19 

Gabrielle Johnson729
Iarov Elite

8.000 9.050 8.1008.850 34.000
18 17T 15T 20 20 

20 
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